
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
14 SPLSA1001-EA SPLSA1001-EA 24.000 EA 68.160 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

15 SPLSA1002-EA SPLSA1002-EA 24.000 EA 26.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

16 SPLSA1003-EA SPLSA1003-EA 24.000 EA 57.840 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

17 SPLSA1006-EA SPLSA1006-EA 24.000 EA 26.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

18 SPLSA1007-EA SPLSA1007-EA 24.000 EA 58.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

19 SPLSA1008-EA SPLSA1008-EA 24.000 EA 50.640 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

20 SPLSA1010-EA SPLSA1010-EA 24.000 EA 57.600 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
21 SPLSA1012-EA SPLSA1012-EA 24.000 EA 175.680 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

22 SPLSA1013-EA SPLSA1013-EA 24.000 EA 56.640 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

23 SPLSA1014-EA SPLSA1014-EA 24.000 EA 41.760 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

24 SPLSA1016-EA SPLSA1016-EA 24.000 EA 180.720 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

25 SPLSA1018-EA SPLSA1018-EA 24.000 EA 50.640 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

26 SPLSA1019-EA SPLSA1019-EA 24.000 EA 51.840 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

27 SPLSA1021-EA SPLSA1021-EA 24.000 EA 40.080 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

28 SPLSA1022-EA SPLSA1022-EA 24.000 EA 92.400 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

29 SPLSA1023-EA SPLSA1023-EA 24.000 EA 51.840 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

30 SPLSA1025-EA SPLSA1025-EA 24.000 EA 51.360 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

31 SPLSA1026-EA SPLSA1026-EA 24.000 EA 74.160 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

32 SPLSA1028-EA SPLSA1028-EA 24.000 EA 150.240 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

33 SPLSA2003-EA SPLSA2003-EA 24.000 EA 36.960 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

34 SPLSA2004-EA SPLSA2004-EA 24.000 EA 48.480 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

35 SPLSA2005-EA SPLSA2005-EA 24.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

36 SPLSA2006-EA SPLSA2006-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
37 SPLSA2007-EA SPLSA2007-EA 24.000 EA 100.080 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

38 SPLSA2008-EA SPLSA2008-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

39 SPLSA2009-EA SPLSA2009-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

40 SPLSA2010-EA SPLSA2010-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

41 SPLSA2011-EA SPLSA2011-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

42 SPLSA2013-EA SPLSA2013-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

43 SPLSA2014-EA SPLSA2014-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

44 SPLSA2015-EA SPLSA2015-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

45 SPLSA2016-EA SPLSA2016-EA 24.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

46 SPLSA2017-EA SPLSA2017-EA 24.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

47 SPLSA2018-EA SPLSA2018-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

48 SPLSA2019-EA SPLSA2019-EA 24.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

49 SPLSA2020-EA SPLSA2020-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

50 SPLSA2021-EA SPLSA2021-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

51 SPLSA2023-EA SPLSA2023-EA 24.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

52 SPLSA2025-EA SPLSA2025-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
53 SPLSA2026-EA SPLSA2026-EA 24.000 EA 79.680 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

217 SPLSA1001-EA SPLSA1001-EA 24.000 EA 68.160 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

218 SPLSA1002-EA SPLSA1002-EA 24.000 EA 26.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

219 SPLSA1003-EA SPLSA1003-EA 24.000 EA 57.840 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

220 SPLSA1006-EA SPLSA1006-EA 24.000 EA 26.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

221 SPLSA1007-EA SPLSA1007-EA 24.000 EA 58.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

222 SPLSA1008-EA SPLSA1008-EA 24.000 EA 50.640 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

223 SPLSA1010-EA SPLSA1010-EA 24.000 EA 57.600 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

224 SPLSA1012-EA SPLSA1012-EA 24.000 EA 175.680 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

225 SPLSA1013-EA SPLSA1013-EA 24.000 EA 56.640 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

226 SPLSA1014-EA SPLSA1014-EA 24.000 EA 41.760 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

227 SPLSA1016-EA SPLSA1016-EA 24.000 EA 180.720 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

228 SPLSA1018-EA SPLSA1018-EA 24.000 EA 50.640 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

229 SPLSA1019-EA SPLSA1019-EA 24.000 EA 51.840 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

230 SPLSA1021-EA SPLSA1021-EA 24.000 EA 40.080 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

231 SPLSA1022-EA SPLSA1022-EA 24.000 EA 92.400 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
232 SPLSA1023-EA SPLSA1023-EA 24.000 EA 51.840 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

233 SPLSA1025-EA SPLSA1025-EA 24.000 EA 51.360 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

234 SPLSA1026-EA SPLSA1026-EA 24.000 EA 74.160 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

235 SPLSA1028-EA SPLSA1028-EA 24.000 EA 150.240 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

236 SPLSA2003-EA SPLSA2003-EA 24.000 EA 36.960 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

237 SPLSA2004-EA SPLSA2004-EA 24.000 EA 48.480 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

238 SPLSA2005-EA SPLSA2005-EA 24.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

239 SPLSA2006-EA SPLSA2006-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

240 SPLSA2007-EA SPLSA2007-EA 24.000 EA 100.080 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

241 SPLSA2008-EA SPLSA2008-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

242 SPLSA2009-EA SPLSA2009-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

243 SPLSA2010-EA SPLSA2010-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

244 SPLSA2011-EA SPLSA2011-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

245 SPLSA2013-EA SPLSA2013-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

246 SPLSA2014-EA SPLSA2014-EA 24.000 EA 70.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

247 SPLSA2015-EA SPLSA2015-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
248 SPLSA2016-EA SPLSA2016-EA 24.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

249 SPLSA2017-EA SPLSA2017-EA 24.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

250 SPLSA2018-EA SPLSA2018-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

251 SPLSA2019-EA SPLSA2019-EA 24.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

252 SPLSA2020-EA SPLSA2020-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

253 SPLSA2021-EA SPLSA2021-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

254 SPLSA2023-EA SPLSA2023-EA 24.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

255 SPLSA2025-EA SPLSA2025-EA 24.000 EA 68.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

256 SPLSA2026-EA SPLSA2026-EA 24.000 EA 79.680 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA
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